

Anekant Education Society's **Anekant Institute of Management Studies (AIMS)** Religious Minority Institution Anekant Education Society Campus Baramati, Dist-Pune, Maharashtra, PIN-413102 Phone :( 02112) 227299 Website: www.aimsbaramati.org Contact us:director@aimsbaramati.org

Date: 16/08/2022

## Report of Extension Activity 3: National Flag Distribution At AIMS Baramati A.Y. 2022-23

To The Director AIMS Baramati

Respected Sir,

This is to submit that, National Flag Distribution was organized at AIMS Baramati in association with Baramati Municipal Council, Baramati. The details are as below:

- 1. Activity Coordinated by: Dr. S. V. Khatavkar
- 2. Number of students participated: 18 MBA first year students
- 3. Date: 15<sup>th</sup> August 2022 (Monday)
- 4. Time: 10AM to 1PM
- 5. Venue: AIMS Baramati

Attendance Record:

Record.		
1	48307	BHOITE ANIKET DIPAK
2	48308	BHOITE MANJUSHRI PRADIP
3	48309	BHOPALE SIDDHESH PRALHAD
4	48310	BHOSALE KSHITIJA DADASO
5	48311	BHOSALE MAYURI HANUMANT
6	48312	BHOSALE PRATIK VITTHAL
7	48313	BHOSALE SNEHAL RAJESH
8	48314	CHAUHAN JEETEN MAHESH
9	48315	CHAVAN ASHUTOSH PRAFULL
10	48316	CHAVAN SWAPNIL SATISH

Sample Photo:



This is submitted for your kind reference and perusal.

Dr. A. Y. Dikshit Copy To: 1. AIMS IQAC

